SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  09:00

Ringnummer
046-20-0443
073-22-0723
055-20-0567
073-21-7095
073-22-0918
073-21-7146
073-22-0902
073-22-0795
073-22-0535
073-21-7727
073-22-0789
046-23-0764
113-20-0163
046-20-0743
250-21-8021
073-22-0995
901-22-9649
073-22-0810
073-22-0424
073-22-0858
073-21-7766
073-22-0397
073-22-0780
073-22-0599
073-22-0886
073-23-2370
073-22-0677
073-21-7061
073-22-0739
073-22-0770

Placering
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28-07-2024 fra ROUEN

Antal duer: 73
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U * 09:31:20 873,36
U 10:39:58 846,83
A * 09:47:22 843,89
A 10:30:23 843,08
U 10:40:30 835,51
U 10:49:22 828,99
U 10:50:48 827,95
A * 11:07:53 826,36
A * 11:16:06 809,94
A 11:33:42 808,29
U 11:43:16 801,80
U = 11:33:31 782,96
U * 12:16:09 780,24
A * 11:47:13 776,87
A * 11:51:56 756,21
A 13:05:36 740,25
U = 12:50:00 735,75
U 13:36:00 722,98
A 13:57:44 711,12
A 14:11:33 703,78
A 14:45:48 685,31
A 14:50:50 683,71
U 15:49:44 664,25
A 15:48:03 656,45
U 16:09:06 646,96
U 17:47:07 606,16
A 18:17:04 594,70
A 19:58:30 558,91
U 20:30:03 555,81
U 08:26:35 472,31

Forening Navn

1/3
1/ 17
1/3
1/ 36
2/ 36
3/ 36
4/ 36
2/ 17
5/ 36
3/17
4/ 17
2/3
5/ 17
1/1
2/3
6/ 36
1/2
7/ 36
8/ 36
9/ 36
1/5
10/ 36
6/ 17
11/ 36
12/ 36
13/ 36
14/ 36
15/ 36
7/ 17
8/ 17

046
073
046
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
046
073
046
046
073
046
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073
073

FRANK JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE
FRANK JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
K. A. HANSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
JESPER JUNGLOW
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
JAN MADSEN

ANDERS BO BROUBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
BROBECH & STEENBE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 31-07-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
970
966
965
957
949
948
946
927
925
918
896
893
890
866
848
842
828
814
806
785
783
761
752
741
694
681
640
636
541



